Mfg Part Number Manufacturer PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Change MSRP
Estimated
Reseller
Warranty
Shipping
Weight
(lbs.)
Energy Star EPEAT UL Certified UPC Code
Hospitality Products:
HG24ND470AFXZA Samsung 24” 470 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $268.00 $221.45 730 11.25 Yes 8806086653138
HG28NC673AFXZA Samsung 28” 673 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV $379.00 $297.67 730 10.6 Yes Yes 8806086003957
HG28ND670AFXZA Samsung 28” 670 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $278.40 $228.66 730 11.5 Yes 8806086786812
HG28ND677AFXZA Samsung 28” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $310.80 $256.47 730 11.5 Yes 8806086786829
HG28ND690AFXZA Samsung 28” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $390.00 $321.36 730 11.5 Yes Yes 8806086842440
HG32NB673BFXZA Samsung 32" 673 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV $443.00 $359.47 730 14.55 Yes Silver Yes 887276025674
HG32NC693DFXZA Samsung 32” 693 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV $539.00 $431.57 730 14.55 Yes Silver Yes 8806086010498
HG32ND470GFXZA Samsung 32” 470 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $322.80 $265.74 730 17 Yes 8806086748209
HG32ND477GFXZA Samsung 32” 477 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $344.40 $284.28 730 17 Yes 8806086786836
HG32ND478GFXZA Samsung 32” 478 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $390.00 $321.36 730 17 Yes 8806086786843
HG32ND690DFXZA Samsung 32” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $445.20 $366.68 730 16.53 Yes Yes 8806086842464
HG40NC693DFXZA Samsung 40” 693 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Healthcare TV $719.00 $596.37 730 20.72 Yes Silver Yes 8806086010504
HG40ND470BFXZA Samsung 40” 470 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $478.80 $394.49 730 20.72 Yes 8806086748223
HG40ND477BFXZA Samsung 40” 477 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $523.20 $431.57 730 20.72 Yes 8806086786867
HG40ND478BFXZA Samsung 40” 478 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $556.80 $458.35 730 20.72 Yes 8806086786874
HG40ND670DFXZA Samsung 40” 670 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $512.40 $422.30 730 27.12 Yes 8806086786898
HG40ND677DFXZA Samsung 40” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $556.80 $458.35 730 27.12 Yes 8806086786904
HG40ND678DFXZA Samsung 40” 678 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $590.40 $486.16 730 27.12 Yes 8806086786911
HG40ND690DFXZA Samsung 40” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $668.40 $551.05 730 27.12 Yes 8806086842532
HG48ND670DFXZA Samsung 48” 670 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $691.20 $569.59 730 38.6 Yes 8806086786935
HG48ND677DFXZA Samsung 48” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $724.80 $596.37 730 38.6 Yes 8806086786942
HG48ND678DFXZA Samsung 48” 678 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $780.00 $642.72 730 38.58 Yes 8806086786959
HG48ND690DFXZA Samsung 48” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $847.20 $698.34 730 38.58 Yes 8806086842549
HG48ND690UFXZA Samsung 48” 690U Series Premium 4K UHD Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,003.20 $827.09 730 35.05 Yes 8806086686259
HG50ND890UFXZA Samsung 50" 890U Series Premium 4K UHD Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,449.60 $1,194.80 730 40.5 Yes 8806086739443
HG55ND677EFXZA Samsung 55” 677 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,114.80 $918.76 730 41.45 Yes 8806086786966
HG55ND678EFXZA Samsung 55” 678 Series Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,171.20 $964.08 730 41.45 Yes 8806086786973
HG55ND690EFXZA Samsung 55” 690 Series Premium Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,226.40 $1,010.43 730 41.45 Yes 8806086842556
HG55ND690UFXZA Samsung 55” 690U Series Premium 4K UHD Slim Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,338.00 $1,102.10 730 47.18 Yes 8806086686228
HG55ND890UFXZA Samsung 55” 890U Series Premium 4K UHD Edge-Lit LED Hospitality TV $1,672.80 $1,378.14 730 52.03 Yes 8806086739450
HG55ND890WFXZA Samsung 55” 890W Series Curved Premium 4K UHD Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $2,062.80 $1,700.53 730 56 Yes 8806086739467
HG65ND890UFXZA Samsung 65” 890U Series Premium 4K UHD Edge-Lit LED Hospitality TV $2,454.00 $2,021.89 730 76.28 Yes 8806086739474
HG65ND890WFXZA Samsung 65” 890W Series Curved Premium 4K UHD Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $2,900.40 $2,389.60 730 82.89 Yes 887276098043
HG75NC890XFXZA Samsung 65” 890W Series Curved Premium 4K UHD Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $5,338.80 $4,399.13 730 110 Yes Yes 887276049854
HG28ND460AFXZA Samsung 28” 460 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $266.40 $219.39 730 9.26 Yes 8806086734820
HG32ND460SFXZA Samsung 32” 460 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $300.00 $247.20 730 13.23 Yes 8806086921923
HG40ND460BFXZA Samsung 40” 460 Series Direct-Lit LED Hospitality TV $422.40 $348.14 730 16.1 Yes 8806086748216
Accessories
CY-HDS02A/ZA Samsung Reach 3.0 $3,999.00 $2,987.00 730 25 n/a n/a Yes 887276032214
Extended Warranties:
P-HD-1N5X19O Samsung Samsung 3 Year On-Site Maintenance Contract (includes manufacturers standard 2 year